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1Mar 2022 - 8:45am to 2 Mar 2022 - 2:00pm
Event Website: Early Years Conference 2022 (2)
Region: British Columbia (3

Details

Disruption & Transformation

The crisis of the COVID-19 pandemic has significantly impacted young children and families, as well as all the systems of care and support for them. Compounding this duress
have been the effects and threats of climate change, as well as growing awareness of the impact of social, economic and racial inequities. Further, here in BC, there has been
acknowledgement of the additional stressors and barriers faced by families with children with complex support needs.

The 2022 Early Years Conference will focus on the theme: Disruption and Transformation to reflect our changed landscapes and systems. Many services have been forced to
make radical changes in how they support young children and families. Many are experiencing burnout. But some have also found power in the possibility, leading to innovation,
strengthened relationships with children and families, and stronger connections across communities.

Event overview

Join us virtually on March 1 & 2, 2022 for the Early Years Conference 2022: Disruption and Transformation, where we will reflect on and explore the important but delicate
relationship between these two forces. We invite those in the early childhood development, intervention and family support fields to attend the Early Years Conference 2022.
We will explore the factors impacting children’s development and family support services during this challenging time.

We are pleased to announce the conference keynotes will be provided by Dr. Jennifer Charlesworth, British Columbia’s Representative for Children and Youth, and Dr. Michael
Ungar, Canada Research Chair in Child, Family and Community Resilience and Professor of Social Work, Dalhousie University. We look forward to the opportunity to connect
their expertise and insight to the conference theme of disruption and transformation.

Please see below for the ‘At a Glance’ Conference Program. The conference program details will be updated as speakers and sessions are confirmed. Conference registration
will be launched in November 2022.

Conference Program "At a glance"
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Day One - Disruption

8:45am
9:00am

915am

10:15am

10:25am

1:25am
1:35am
12:35pm
1.05pm

2:05pm

Please signin.
Conference Welcome - Traditional Welcome & Acknowledgement

Keynote Address
Dr. Jennifer Charlesworth
British Columbia's Representative for Children and Youth

Transition Break

Panel
How Families Experienced Disruption and Transformation: Perspectives from Parents of Children Who
Received Services During the Pandemic

Transition Break
SESSION A
Lunch Break
SESSION B

Close Day 1

Day Two - Transformation

8:45am
9:00am

915am

10:15am

10:25am

1:25am
1:35pm
1235pm
1:05pm

2:00pm

Please sign in.
Conference Welcome - Traditional Welcome & Acknowledgement

Keynote Address

Dr. Michael Ungar

Canada Research Chair in Child Family and Community Resilience
Director at Resilience Research Centre

Professor of Social Work at Dalhousie University

AAMFT Clinical Supervisor

Registered Social Worker

Transition Break

Panel
Insight from the Front Line: Perspectives from those who continue to support children and families through
changed landscapes and systems

Transition Break
SESSION C

Lunch Break

Keynote Address - TBD

Thank You and Event Close

Learning Objectives

During the Early Years 2022 Conference, participants can expect to:

Review the latest evidence-based research and practice related to child development, early childhood intervention, and family support

Be inspired - to lead, to innovate and to bounce forward

L]
e Recognize the impact of disorder and disruption on children and families but also those who support them
L]
L]

Build stronger connections with peers and with the children and families they support



Who Should Attend
This conference will be of interest to all those who work with young children and/or families, including:

e Aboriginal/ Indigenous Early Childhood Development Professionals
e Administrators/Managers

e Advocacy Organizations

e Behavioural Therapists

e Counsellors

e Dietitians and Nutritionists

e Early Childhood Educators

e Education Assistants

e Families

e Family Development Workers

e Family Resource Program Staff

e Government Representatives

e |nfant Development Consultants
¢ |nfant Mental Health Professionals
® Nurses

e Occupational Therapist

e Oral Health Professionals

e Parent Educators

e Physicians

e Physiotherapists

e Policy Makers

e Pregnancy Outreach Groups

® Program Facilitators

e Psychologists

e Recreation Therapists

e Researchers

e School Administrators

e Social Workers

e Speech Therapists

e Students

e Support Workers

e Supported Child Development Consultants
e Teachers

e Other
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