Early years conference 2022: Disruption and transformation



 $1\ Mar\ 2022 - 8:45am\ to\ 2\ Mar\ 2022 - 2:00pm$ Event Website: Early Years Conference 2022 $_{[2]}$ Region: British Columbia $_{[3]}$

Details

Disruption & Transformation

The crisis of the COVID-19 pandemic has significantly impacted young children and families, as well as all the systems of care and support for them. Compounding this duress have been the effects and threats of climate change, as well as growing awareness of the impact of social, economic and racial inequities. Further, here in BC, there has been acknowledgement of the additional stressors and barriers faced by families with children with complex support needs.

The 2022 Early Years Conference will focus on the theme: Disruption and Transformation to reflect our changed landscapes and systems. Many services have been forced to make radical changes in how they support young children and families. Many are experiencing burnout. But some have also found power in the possibility, leading to innovation, strengthened relationships with children and families, and stronger connections across communities.

Event overview

Join us virtually on March 1 & 2, 2022 for the Early Years Conference 2022: Disruption and Transformation, where we will reflect on and explore the important but delicate relationship between these two forces. We invite those in the early childhood development, intervention and family support fields to attend the Early Years Conference 2022. We will explore the factors impacting children's development and family support services during this challenging time.

We are pleased to announce the conference keynotes will be provided by Dr. Jennifer Charlesworth, British Columbia's Representative for Children and Youth, and Dr. Michael Ungar, Canada Research Chair in Child, Family and Community Resilience and Professor of Social Work, Dalhousie University. We look forward to the opportunity to connect their expertise and insight to the conference theme of disruption and transformation.

Please see below for the 'At a Glance' Conference Program. The conference program details will be updated as speakers and sessions are confirmed. Conference registration will be launched in November 2022.

Conference Program "At a glance"

Day One - Disruption

Time	Description
8:45am	Please sign in.
9:00am	Conference Welcome - Traditional Welcome & Acknowledgement
9:15am	Keynote Address Dr. Jennifer Charlesworth British Columbia's Representative for Children and Youth
10:15am	Transition Break
10:25am	Panel How Families Experienced Disruption and Transformation: Perspectives from Parents of Children Who Received Services During the Pandemic
11:25am	Transition Break
11:35am	SESSION A
12:35pm	Lunch Break
1:05pm	SESSION B
2:05pm	Close Day 1

Day Two - Transformation

Time 🗧	Description +
8:45am	Please sign in.
9:00am	Conference Welcome - Traditional Welcome & Acknowledgement
9:15am	Keynote AddressDr. Michael UngarCanada Research Chair in Child Family and Community ResilienceDirector at Resilience Research CentreProfessor of Social Work at Dalhousie UniversityAAMFT Clinical SupervisorRegistered Social Worker
10:15am	Transition Break
10:25am	Panel Insight from the Front Line: Perspectives from those who continue to support children and families through changed landscapes and systems
11:25am	Transition Break
11:35pm	SESSION C
12:35pm	Lunch Break
1:05pm	Keynote Address - TBD
2:00pm	Thank You and Event Close

Learning Objectives

During the Early Years 2022 Conference, participants can expect to:

- Review the latest evidence-based research and practice related to child development, early childhood intervention, and family support
- Recognize the impact of disorder and disruption on children and families but also those who support them
- Be inspired to lead, to innovate and to bounce forward
- Build stronger connections with peers and with the children and families they support

Who Should Attend

This conference will be of interest to all those who work with young children and/or families, including:

• Aboriginal/ Indigenous Early Childhood Development Professionals

- Administrators/Managers
- Advocacy Organizations
- Behavioural Therapists
- Counsellors
- Dietitians and Nutritionists
- Early Childhood Educators
- Education Assistants
- Families
- Family Development Workers
- Family Resource Program Staff
- Government Representatives
- Infant Development Consultants
- Infant Mental Health Professionals
- Nurses
- Occupational Therapist
- Oral Health Professionals
- Parent Educators
- Physicians
- Physiotherapists
- Policy Makers
- Pregnancy Outreach Groups
- Program Facilitators
- Psychologists
- Recreation Therapists
- Researchers
- School Administrators
- Social Workers
- Speech Therapists
- Students
- Support Workers
- Supported Child Development Consultants
- Teachers
- Other

Tags: pedagogy and curriculum [4]

policy [5] research [6]

research [6]

Source URL (modified on 18 Nov 2021): https://childcarecanada.org/resources/events/22/03/early-years-conference-2022-disruption-and-transformation Links

[1] https://childcarecanada.org/resources/events/22/03/early-years-conference-2022-disruption-and-transformation [2] https://eyc2022.com/ [3] https://childcarecanada.org/taxonomy/term/7860 [4] https://childcarecanada.org/taxonomy/term/8963 [5] https://childcarecanada.org/category/tags/policy [6] https://childcarecanada.org/category/tags/research